
B &B REALTY LIMITED 
Regd. Office: No.17, 4th Floor, Shah Sultan, Ali Asker Road, Bangalore-560 052 

Statement of Standalone unaudited Financlal Results for the period ended 31st December 2023 
(Rs. in lakhs) 

Year ended Quarter ended 
Quarter Preceding Corresponding Year to date Year to date 

Sr.No Particulars revious year ended 31st Quarter ended Quarter ended 
Dec 2023 

Unaudited 

ended ended 

3Un Sep 2023 31st Dec 2022 31st Dec 2023 31st Dec 2022 ended 31.03.2023 

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited 

(a) Revenue from operations 

(b) Other Income 
Total Income 
|Expenses 
a) Cost of Materials consumed 
(blpurchase of stock in trade 
c) Changes in inventories of finished 

goods, work-in-progress and stock-in 

trade 
(d) Employee benefit expense 
(e)Finance cost 
(f) Advances written off 
(8) Listing fees 

(h) Other Expenses 

) Rent 
Total Expenses 

5 Profit before tax 

Tax Expense 
Current tax 

Deferred tax charge/(credit) 

Mat credit(entitle ment/utilization)_ 
Net Profit/ (Loss) after tax 
Other comprehensive income/(expense) 
net of taxes 

600.00 
0.47 

600.47 
0.13 
0.13 

600.00 
2.24 

602.24 
3.37 
3.37 

0.13 
3 0.13 
4 

394.49 394.49 

4.40 4.12 3.22 11.68 9.46 43.33 

0.00 
35.56 
6.60 
85.49 

(82.12)| 

17.04 8.73 31.52 23.25 8.11 

21.44 
(21.44) 

406.72 
193.75 

11.95 
(11.82) 

437.69 
164.55 

32.71 
(32.58) 

(21.44)| 193.75 (11.82) 164.5 (32.58) (82.12) 

Items that will not be reclassified to p&l 

Income tax related to Items that will not 

be reclassified to p&l_ 
9 Total Comprehensive income 

10 Paid-up equity share capital (Face value 

of the shares is Rs. 10/-each) 
11 Other equity as per Balance Sheet of 

prevlous accounting year 
Earnings per share 

a) Basic (Rs.) 

b) Diluted (Rs.) 

1485.90 1485.9 1485.90 1485.90 1485.9 1485.90| 

12 

(0.14) 1.30 (0.08) 1.11 (0.22) (0.55) 

Note: 

1. The above Results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 10.02.2024 

2. The above result is subject to a "Limited Review" by the Auditors of the Company, as per Listing Agreement. 

3. The Segment Reporting as defined in Accounting Standard 17 is not Applicable. 
4. There was no investor Complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter and none was received during the quarter. 

Place: Bengaluru By Qrder of the Board AA 
Chartered 

Date : 10.02.2024 NARAP 
Bharat Bhandari 

Managing Director (Accountants 
NGALOR 




